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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

2

38

22

38

26

AMÉLIE BERNIER

CONQUÉRANTS B. LAURENTIDES

40

39

1

03:45

04:33

10:22

05:01

36

34

1

33

33

39

36 27

FRANCOIS CLOUTIER
MAXIME BELIVEAU

SYLVAIN CARON

33

34

35

36

37

38

33

34

35

36

37

38

SÉLECTS DU NORD

0

0 39

400

0

3

OLIVIER GORMER

KEVIN GASCON

PEE-WEE

1

36

3

1

31

30

29

28

27

26

24

23

22

MARC ST-AUBIN

15

30

LHEQ VM

YVES GRENIER JR

JORDAN BARRIENTOS

GABRIEL DAGENAIS

MATHIS MILOT

BENJAMIN BUGEAUD

MATHIS CHAPLEAU-YELLE

NICOLAS MORENCY

DAVID BARRIENTOS

BRYAN ROSS

ELIJAH KABONGO

01:27 23

27

36

30

Aréna Régional Rivière-du-Nord

ÉMILE ASSELIN *

CHRISTOPHER PROULX

NATHAN WILSON

LIAM LEFEBVRE

MATHIS VALENTE

HUGO CAL

ALEXANDRE ELHARRAR

ANTHONY HUGHES

TRISTAN LAFLECHE

WILLIAM SASSEVILLE

NOAH BAZINET

40

JORDAN LABELLE

39

WILLIAM COUTURE-BISSONNETTE

MATHIEU ST-AUBIN

19 oct 19

0

0

A44

A53

A35

A25

A50

1

0

1

1

3

2

3

3

2

2

2

0

0

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

08:08

10:08

12:48

00:55

11:08

40

39

45

2543SAINT-JEROME, QC 

A50

WILLIAM LAURIN-BRISEBOIS

GUILLAUME DESNOYERS

MACK OLIVIER

SAMUEL CHARTRAND

LIAM LECUYER

LOUIS-VICTOR BRIERE

BENJAMIN BERTRAND

TOMMY LAFRENIERE

ANTOINE PORTUGAIS

YAN BERTRAND
CARL CHARTRAND

15:30:00

AAA

0

0

0

0

THOMAS ST-HILAIRE

ANTHONY GERVAIS *

04:03

1 0

0

1

16:51:00

0

4

35

4

0

0




